
39" x 47" Pneumatic Double-Working Table Heat Press Machine 
with Pull-out Style
Item Code: HTM-LCB4-III

FOB Price: $3,298/set

Mini Order: 1 set

Shipping Weight:

Average Rating: 1556.3lb (707.42kg)

Inquire Now

Overview

 

 

Description:
The Pneumatic Large Format Heat Press Machine is featured by its large working table and air automatic working system. It is very 
efficient to transfer work  in advertising industry and printing industry. The working table can be pulled and pushed easily. This machine 
has a reasonable and durable machinery structure for steadily using. With CE certification and 12 months warranty!
For the advertising and printing industry, The Pneumatic Large Format Heat Press Machine is an efficient machine due to its large 
working table and automatic air system. The working table can be pulled and pushed easily, it has a long lifespan and stable structure. 
With CE certification and 12 months warranty.
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Application:
This machine is widely used for T-shirts, fabric bags, pants and others which are made of textile, knitting, non-woven, chemical fibre or 
cotton materials, and metal sheet, adorment, etc.

Samples:

 

Features:
.39" x 47" Heat Press Machine.
. Pneumatic type with double working tables.
. Large Size that's used for big size transferring work.
. Evenly heating board for better transferring effect.

Details

Power 13500W

Working Size 39.4" x 47.2" (1000×1200mm)

Working Table Double Working Tables

Application Single Function

Operation Method Automatic

Size Others

Certificate CE



Specifications

 

Working Size Voltage Power Tem.Range Time Range Packing Size G.W. N.W.

23.6"×31.5" 
(600×800mm)

380V 13500W 0-399°C 0-999sec
46.9"×35.0"×66.5"
(1190×890×1690mm)

617.3lb 
(280kg)

606.3lb
(275kg)

31.5" x 39.4" 
(800×1000mm)

380V 13500W 0-399°C 0-999sec
64.2"×55.1"×61.0" 

(1630×1400×1550mm)
1080.3lb 
(490kg)

1069.2lb 
(485kg)

39.4" x 47.2" 
(1000×1200mm)

380V 13500W 0-399°C 0-999sec
64.2"×55.1"×61.0" 

(1630×1400×1550mm)
1377.9lb 
(625kg)

1366.9lb 
(620kg)

Tags

100 x 120cm Larger Format Pneumatic Double-WorkingTable Heat Press Machine  40" x 48" Double-WorkingTable Heat Press Machine
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